Pitch.



Having fun? Tag @pitchlondon



Pitch Juices
Fresh Orange Juice
Fresh Apple Juice

Field of Greens: Apple, Cucumber, Pear, Avocado, Antioxidents
Rise and Shine: Carrot, Apple, Ginger, Antioxidents
Forest Berries: Pomegranate, Apple, Grape, Blueberry,

Strawberry, Antioxidents

Soft Drinks

Belu 33cl still or sparkling
Coke Zero

Diet Coke

Coca Coke

Fever Tree Soda

Fever Tree Indian Tonic
Fever Tree Light Tonic
Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic
Fever Tree Lemonade
Fever Tree Ginger Beer
Fever Tree Ginger Ale
Fever Tree Grapefruit

Belu 75cl still or sparkling
Red Bull

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

6.5
6.5

6.5

3.75
3.75

(9 1 B0 | B T T - Y



Beers

Draft

Match Pint

Lucky Saint 0.5%

Meantime Anytime IPA

Cornish Orchards Cider

Guinness

Peroni Nastro Azzurro

Asahi Super Dry ‘Japan’s #1 Lager

Delivering an authentic crisp and dry ‘karakuchi’ taste

Bottles

Asahi

Meantime Anytime IPA
Peroni Azzuro Capri
Peroni Gluten Free
Estrella Damm Vegan
Noam

Cider

Cornish Orchards Raspberry & Elderflower
Cornish Orchards Cherry & Blackberry
Cornish Gold Cider

Alcohol Free

Guinness 0.0%

Lucky Saint Hazy IPA 0.5%
Asahi 0.0%

Having fun? Tag @pitchlondon

Pint

6.5

7.3
7.5

7.5

0w N & & O O

6.5
6.5

6.5
6.5
6.5



Cocktails

Classic Cocktails

Margarita 13
Cosmopolitan 13
Espresso Martini 13
Mojito 13
Passion Fruit Martini 13
Daquiri — Strawberry or Passionfruit 14
Elijah Wood Old Fashioned 14
Negroni 14
Bloody Mary 14
Spritz

Aperol Spritz 11
Campari Spritz 11
Hugo Spritz 11
Limoncello Spritz 11

Non-Alcholic Cocktails

Pentire Spicy Margarita 11
Pentire Coastal Spritz 11
Pentire Beachi House Paloma 11

®

Our Pentire selection is accredited for its quality and sustainability by B-Corp



Spirits

Vodka

Ketel One
Absolut Vanilla
Belvedere
Grey Goose
Ciroc

Gin

Tanqueray 0.0
Tanqueray

Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks

Gordons Pink Gin
Tanqueray 10

Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla
Monkey 47

Rum

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Bacardi Spiced

Havana Club 7

Kraken Spiced

Diplomatico Reserva

Ron Zacapa Centenario 23 Year Old Rum

Having fun? Tag @pitchlondon

Our standard serve is 50ml - 25ml also available

11
11.5
13
13
13

11
11.5
12
12
12
12
14

11
11
11.5
11.5
13
25



Tequila
Olmeca Silver

Cazcabel coffee
Cazcabel coconut
Patron Silver
Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo

Whiskey

Blended

Dewars

Johnnie Walker black
Chivas Regal 12yo
Elijah Craig

Chivas Regal 18yo

Single Malt
Glenfiddich 12yo
Dalmore 12yo

World

Jameson

Jack Daniels
Woodford Reserve
Suntory Toki

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

11
11.5
11.5

15

17

18

11
12
12
13.5
21

13
19

11
11
13
14



Wines

Sparkling 125ml

Laurent Truffer Muscat Blanc 0% |Fr|Nv

A crisp, elegant dealcoholized Muscat Blanc with notes of elderflower, white peach, and gooseberry.

Val d’Oca Prosecco Extra Dry Millesimato |1t | 2024 7
Creamy and aromatic with notes of orchard fruit, citrus, peach, and floral hints.

Val d’Oca Prosecco Rosé Extra Dry Millesimato |1t | 2022

Fresh and floral with notes of white peach, candied almond, and lemon zest, balanced by a hint of fruit
sweetness.

Albury Estate Limited Release Surrey Hills Cuvee |ENG | NV
Pale gold with floral and citrus aromas. Rich, creamy palate with refined complexity and depth.

Frerejean Grande Réserve Brut| Fr | NV

Golden and vibrant with aromas of honeysuckle and white flowers. Lively palate of mango, peach,
and blossom with a long, harmonious finish.

Frerejean Freres Rosé Premier Cru | FR | NV

Elegant and expressive with notes of candied red fruits, blackberry, and blackcurrant.
Rich Pinot Noir meets silky Chardonnay for a round, mineral palate with roasted and fruity depth.

Frerejean Freres Blanc de Blancs Premier Cru | FR| NV

Bright and tropical with citrus, passion fruit, mango, and papaya. Balanced acidity and minerality
bring structure and elegance.

Rosé 175ml

Ca’ Lunghetta Pinot Grigio Rosato | 112023 8

Elegant bouquet of acacia, pear, raspberry, and strawberry. Dry, soft, and well-balanced
with a round, full-bodied palate.

Benguela Cove Lighthouse Rosé | sa| 2024 9

Vibrant and elegant with flavors of strawberry, watermelon, nougat, citrus, and pineapple
—mouth-watering and fresh.

No.1 Coteaux dAix-en-Provence Domaine Pey Blanc | Fr | 2023

Classic Provence rosé—dry, pale, elegant with delicate white flower and peach aromas.

125ml available on request for all wines sold by the Glass
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

'
tH

|®;

H
i

Btl

32

35

39

65

75

110

125

Btl

29.95

35

32

Magnum

145

240



White 175ml Btl

Conde de Altava, Casado Morales | sp| 2023 8 29.95

White Rioja with lemon-lime freshness, layered with baking spice and white pepper.

Chenin Blanc Horizon, ['Avenir | sa | 2023 8.75 33

Fresh and poised with white pineapple, pear, apple, beeswax, and lanolin.
Round, crisp, and balanced.

Viognier, Domaine de Mont-Auriol | FR | 2024 35

Rich and intense with peach, pear, elderflower, and orange zest. Waxy yet crisp texture
adds complexity and balance.

Sauvignon Blanc SHEILD | Nz | 2024 10.5 39

Fresh and crisp with green fruit and tropical notes. Concentrated, structured,
and well-balanced finish.

Gavi di Gavi Monchiero Carbone |11 | 2023 45

Fresh and vibrant with orchard fruit, yellow plum, and honeysuckle notes.

Chardonnay Moutrey Country | USA | 2023 11.25 42

Lively and fresh with apple blossom, gooseberry, citrus, and peach aromas.
Smooth, rich palate with ripe pineapple, stone fruits, and subtle vanilla.

Sancerre Domaine Roger & Didier Raimbault | Fr |2021 50

Stylish and mineral-driven with succulent white peach, melon, and floral notes

Chablis Domaine Gueguen | FR |2022 55

Fruity and balanced with lemon, white flowers, peach, apricot, quince, and subtle almond
and limestone notes. Silky texture with ripe stone fruit and pear.

Quintessance-R Domaine des Louis | Fr |2022 60

Complex with nutty, buttery aromas, vanilla, yellow apple, and lemon. Crisp palate of lemongrass
and fresh apple, finishing long, smooth, and balanced between freshness and creamy almond butter.

Having fun? Tag @pitchlondon

125ml available on request for all wines sold by the Glass



Red 175ml

Carignan Domaine Reine Juliette | FR | 2022 8

Garnet red with ripe fruit and spice aromas. Soft, smooth palate featuring prune,
black fruit, and a light vanilla finish.

Montepulciano dAbruzzo Fratelli Barba | 1T | 2022 8.75

Versatile and expressive with black cherry, red plum, black pepper, and spice notes.
Dense, flavorful palate.

Malbec Mairena Familla Blanco | ARG | 2022 10.5

Red fruits, strawberry, plum, and violet aromas with fresh, soft oak notes.
Sweet, tannic palate with a persistent, balanced finish. Elegant.

Chateau St Hilaire Médoc | FR | 2019 11.25

Classic Bordeaux with black cherry, cedar, plum, spice, and tobacco notes.
Refined, with a long, lingering finish.

Chianti Classico Baldéro Carus Vini | 1T | 2019

Crunchy red cherry core with savory, meaty notes and appealing freshness.

Hedges Family Estate CMS Cabernet Sauvignon | UsA | 2021

Rich and smooth with black cherry, chocolate, peppercorn, cassis, vanilla, and cedar aromas.
Palate shows blackberry, milk chocolate, toasted walnut, spice, and leather.

Terra Remota Camino | sp| 2020

Fresh and complex with cherry, raspberry, spice, and vanilla aromas. Fruit and spice-driven palate
featuring blackberry, cherry, licorice, and vanilla, balanced by soft, smooth tannins.

Maranges ler Cru Clos des Loyeres J.C. Regnaudot | FR | 2022

Bright and juicy with sweet red bramble fruits, subtle roasted spice, and fine chalky tannins.

Barolo Gianfranco Alessandria | 1T | 2018

Thin garnet with aromas of red and blackcurrant, licorice, herbs, dark chocolate, and rose.
Masculine yet fresh and stylish with clear definition.

125ml available on request for all wines sold by the Glass
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

Btl

29.95

33

39

42

45

55

60

65

80



Having fun? Tag @pitchlondon



Pitch.

Golf Snacks

Wasabi Pea’s (vg) (gf)
House Olives & Pickles (vg) (gf)
Sesame Salted Edamame (vg) (gf)

Guacamole & Chips (vg) (gf)

Sharing Plates

Falafel, Hummous (vg) (gf)

Hot Honey Terriaki Halloumi Fries (v)

Cauliflower Wings, Buffalo Sauce / Korean Gojuchang (vg)
Duck Spring Rolls, Hoisin Sauce

Gyoza, Shrimp or Vegetable
Flat Iron Steak, Chimichurri

Crispy Chicken Tenders
Buffalo, Korean BBQ, Nashville Hot

6.5
6.5

11
11

vg - vegan | v-vegetarian | gf - gluten free
Please let us know if you have any dietary requirements. Detailed allergen information is available on request.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.



Mains

Pitch Ceasar Salad 9
Lettuce, Boiled Egg, Croutons, Shredded Bacon, Parmesan

Add Chicken for £4

Pitch Club Sandwich 12
Chicken, Shredded Bacon, Tomato, Lettuce, Garlic Aioli, Salsa Verde

Add Fries for £3

Smash Burger & Fries 15

Double Patty, Lettuce American Cheese, Signature Sauce

Korean Chicken Burger & Fries 15
Kimchi Mayo + Slaw, Roasted Sesame Seeds, Korean BBQ Sauce

MOCK Chicken Burger & Fries (vg) 15

Signature Sauce, Lettuce, Gherkins

Sides

Salad 4
Fries 4.5
Truffle & Parmesan Fries 5.5
Sweet Fries 5.5
Seaweed Fries 5.5
Desserts

Sticky Toffee Pudding 7
Chocolate Brownie, Vanilla ice Cream (vg) (gf) 7

Having fun? Tag @pitchlondon



