Pitch.



Pitch Juices

Fresh Orange Juice	5
Fresh Apple Juice	5
Field of Greens: Apple, Cucumber, Pear, Avocado, Antioxidents	6.5
Rise and Shine: Carrot, Apple, Ginger, Antioxidents	6.5
Forest Berries: Pomegranate, Apple, Grape, Blueberry,	
Strawberry, Antioxidents	6.5
Soft Drinks	
Belu 33cl still or sparkling	3
Coke Zero	3.75
Diet Coke	3.75
Coca Coke	4
Fever Tree Soda	4
Fever Tree Indian Tonic	4
Fever Tree Light Tonic	4
Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic	4
Fever Tree Lemonade	4
Fever Tree Ginger Beer	4
Fever Tree Ginger Ale	4
Fever Tree Grapefruit	4
Belu 75cl still or sparkling	5
Red Bull	5

Beers

<u>Draft</u>	Pint
Match Pint	5
Lucky Saint 0.5%	6.5
Meantime Anytime IPA	7
Cornish Orchards Cider	7
Guinness	7.3
Peroni Nastro Azzurro	7.5
Asahi Super Dry 'Japan's #1 Lager Delivering an authentic crisp and dry 'karakuchi' taste	7.5
Bottles	
Asahi	6
Meantime Anytime IPA	6
Peroni Azzuro Capri	6
Peroni Gluten Free	6
Estrella Damm Vegan	6
Noam	8
Cider	
Cornish Orchards Raspberry & Elderflower	6.5
Cornish Orchards Cherry & Blackberry	6.5
Cornish Gold Cider	7
Alcohol Free	
Guinness 0.0%	6.5
Lucky Saint Hazy IPA 0.5%	6.5
Asahi 0.0%	6.5

Having fun? Tag @pitchlondon

Cocktails

<u>Classic Cocktails</u>	
Margarita	13
Cosmopolitan	13
Espresso Martini	13
Mojito	13
Passion Fruit Martini	13
Daquiri – Strawberry or Passionfruit	14
Elijah Wood Old Fashioned	14
Negroni	14
Bloody Mary	14
<u>Spritz</u>	
Aperol Spritz	11
Campari Spritz	11
Hugo Spritz	11
Limoncello Spritz	11
Non-Alcholic Cocktails	
Pentire Spicy Margarita	11
Pentire Coastal Spritz	11
Pentire Reach House Paloma	11



Spirits

<u>Vodka</u>	
Ketel One	11
Absolut Vanilla	11.5
Belvedere	13
Grey Goose	13
Ciroc	13
<u>Gin</u>	
Tanqueray 0.0	9
Tanqueray	11
Bombay Sapphire	11.5
Hendricks	12
Gordons Pink Gin	12
Tanqueray 10	12
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla	12
Monkey 47	14
Rum	
Bacardi Carta Blanca	11
Bacardi Spiced	11
Havana Club 7	11.5

11.5

13

25

Having fun? Tag @pitchlondon

Kraken Spiced

Diplomatico Reserva

Ron Zacapa Centenario 23 Year Old Rum

<u>Tequila</u>	
Olmeca Silver	11
Cazcabel coffee	11.5
Cazcabel coconut	11.5
Patron Silver	15
Patron Reposado	17
Patron Anejo	18
Whiskey	
Blended	
Dewars	11
Johnnie Walker black	12
Chivas Regal 12yo	12
Elijah Craig	13.5
Chivas Regal 18yo	21
Single Malt	
Glenfiddich 12yo	13
Dalmore 12yo	19
World	
Jameson	11
Jack Daniels	11
Woodford Reserve	13

14

Suntory Toki

Wines

Sparkling	125ml	Btl	Magnum
Laurent Truffer Muscat Blanc 0% FR NV A crisp, elegant dealcoholized Muscat Blanc with notes of elderflower, white peach, and gooseberr	-y.	32	
Val d'Oca Prosecco Extra Dry Millesimato IT 2024	7	35	
Creamy and aromatic with notes of orchard fruit, citrus, peach, and floral hints.			
$Val\ d'Oca\ Prosecco\ Ros\'e\ Extra\ Dry\ Millesimato\ \ IT\ \ 20000000000000000000000000000000000$		39	
Albury Estate Limited Release Surrey Hills Cuvee EN	G NV	65	
Pale gold with floral and citrus aromas. Rich, creamy palate with refined complexity and depth.			
$Frerejean\ Grande\ R\'eserve\ Brut \ FR\ \ NV$ Golden and vibrant with aromas of honeysuckle and white flowers. Lively palate of mango, peach, and blossom with a long, harmonious finish.		75	145
Frerejean Frères Rosé Premier Cru FR NV Elegant and expressive with notes of candied red fruits, blackberry, and blackcurrant. Rich Pinot Noir meets silky Chardonnay for a round, mineral palate with roasted and fruity depth.		110	
Frerejean Frères Blanc de Blancs Premier Cru \mid FR \mid NV Bright and tropical with citrus, passion fruit, mango, and papaya. Balanced acidity and minerality bring structure and elegance.		125	240
Rosé	175ml	Btl	
Ca' Lunghetta Pinot Grigio Rosato IT 2023 Elegant bouquet of acacia, pear, raspberry, and strawberry. Dry, soft, and well-balanced with a round, full-bodied palate.	8	29.95	
Benguela Cove Lighthouse Rosé \mid SA \mid 2024 Vibrant and elegant with flavors of strawberry, watermelon, nougat, citrus, and pineapple —mouth-watering and fresh.	9	35	
No.1 Coteaux d'Aix-en-Provence Domaine Pey Blanc FR	2023	32	

125 ml available on request for all wines sold by the Glass A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

Classic Provence rosé—dry, pale, elegant with delicate white flower and peach aromas.

White	175ml	Btl
Conde de Altava, Casado Morales SP 2023 White Rioja with lemon-lime freshness, layered with baking spice and white pepper.	8	29.95
Chenin Blanc Horizon, L'Avenir SA 2023 Fresh and poised with white pineapple, pear, apple, beeswax, and lanolin. Round, crisp, and balanced.	8.75	33
Viognier, Domaine de Mont-Auriol FR 2024 Rich and intense with peach, pear, elderflower, and orange zest. Waxy yet crisp texture adds complexity and balance.		35
$Sauvignon\ Blanc\ SHEILD\ \ NZ\ \ 2024$ Fresh and crisp with green fruit and tropical notes. Concentrated, structured, and well-balanced finish.	10.5	39
Gavi di Gavi Monchiero Carbone IT 2023 Fresh and vibrant with orchard fruit, yellow plum, and honeysuckle notes.		45
Chardonnay Moutrey Country USA 2023 Lively and fresh with apple blossom, gooseberry, citrus, and peach aromas. Smooth, rich palate with ripe pineapple, stone fruits, and subtle vanilla.	11.25	42
$Sancerre\ Domaine\ Roger\ \&\ Didier\ Raimbault\ \ FR\ \ 2021$ Stylish and mineral-driven with succulent white peach, melon, and floral notes		50
Chablis Domaine Gueguen FR 2022 Fruity and balanced with lemon, white flowers, peach, apricot, quince, and subtle almond and limestone notes. Silky texture with ripe stone fruit and pear.		55
Quintessance-R Domaine des Louis FR 2022 Complex with nutty, buttery aromas, vanilla, yellow apple, and lemon. Crisp palate of lemongrass and fresh apple, finishing long, smooth, and balanced between freshness and creamy almond butter.		60

Red	175ml	Btl
Carignan Domaine Reine Juliette FR 2022 Garnet red with ripe fruit and spice aromas. Soft, smooth palate featuring prune, black fruit, and a light vanilla finish.	8	29.95
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo Fratelli Barba IT 2022 Versatile and expressive with black cherry, red plum, black pepper, and spice notes. Dense, flavorful palate.	8.75	33
Malbec Mairena Familla Blanco ARG 2022 Red fruits, strawberry, plum, and violet aromas with fresh, soft oak notes. Sweet, tannic palate with a persistent, balanced finish. Elegant.	10.5	39
Chateau St Hilaire Médoc FR 2019 Classic Bordeaux with black cherry, cedar, plum, spice, and tobacco notes. Refined, with a long, lingering finish.	11.25	42
Chianti Classico Baldéro Carus Vini IT 2019 Crunchy red cherry core with savory, meaty notes and appealing freshness.		45
Hedges Family Estate CMS Cabernet Sauvignon USA 2021 Rich and smooth with black cherry, chocolate, peppercorn, cassis, vanilla, and cedar aromas. Palate shows blackberry, milk chocolate, toasted walnut, spice, and leather.		55
Terra Remota Camino SP 2020 Fresh and complex with cherry, raspberry, spice, and vanilla aromas. Fruit and spice-driven palate featuring blackberry, cherry, licorice, and vanilla, balanced by soft, smooth tannins.		60
$\label{lem:marges} \begin{tabular}{ll} Maranges 1 er Cru Clos des Loyères J.C. Regnaudot FR 2022 \\ Bright and juicy with sweet red bramble fruits, subtle roasted spice, and fine chalky tannins. \\ \end{tabular}$		65
$Barolo\ Gian franco\ Alessandria\ \ IT\ \ 2018$ Thin garnet with aromas of red and blackcurrant, licorice, herbs, dark chocolate, and rose. Masculine yet fresh and stylish with clear definition.		80

125ml available on request for all wines sold by the Glass A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

Pitch.

Golf Snacks

Wasabi Pea's (vg) (gf)	4
House Olives & Pickles (vg) (gf)	5
Sesame Salted Edamame (vg) (gf)	6.5
Guacamole & Chips (vg) (gf)	6.5
Sharing Plates	
Falafel, Hummous (vg) (gf)	9
Hot Honey Terriaki Halloumi Fries (v)	9
Cauliflower Wings, Buffalo Sauce / Korean Gojuchang (vg)	9
Duck Spring Rolls, Hoisin Sauce	9
Gyoza, Shrimp or Vegetable	9
Flat Iron Steak, Chimichurri	11
Crispy Chicken Tenders Buffalo, Korean BBQ, Nashville Hot	11

Mains

Pitch Ceasar Salad Lettuce, Boiled Egg, Croutons, Shredded Bacon, Parmesan	9
Add Chicken for £4	
Pitch Club Sandwich Chicken, Shredded Bacon, Tomato, Lettuce, Garlic Aioli, Salsa Verde Add Fries for £3	12
Add The store	
Smash Burger & Fries Double Patty, Lettuce American Cheese, Signature Sauce	15
Korean Chicken Burger & Fries Kimchi Mayo + Slaw, Roasted Sesame Seeds, Korean BBQ Sauce	15
MOCK Chicken Burger & Fries (vg) Signature Sauce, Lettuce, Gherkins	15
Sides	
Salad	4
Fries	4.5
Truffle & Parmesan Fries	5.5
Sweet Fries	5.5
Seaweed Fries	5.5
Desserts	
Sticky Toffee Pudding	7
Chocolate Brownie, Vanilla ice Cream (vg) (gf)	7